Absolute Maximum Ratings
Ratings at  25 °C, ambient temperature unless otherwise specified
Features
Mechanical Data
Case: MSOP-8 (plastic package).
Lead free; RoHS compliant; Halogen free
Molding Compound Flammability Rating:
UL 94 V-0

kW
)
 Part number system
Package Dimensions
Ordering information
Order code Package Base quantity
YEUMSO80505AV MSOP-8 Tape and reel
Packaging option
5000pcs / reel
Packaging specification
EIA STD RS-481
D
C
A
B
Dimensions
Symbol mm
A 0.41
B 1.02
C 0.65
D 4.8
Millimeters
Symbol
min max
A 0.800 1.200
A1 0.000 0.200
A2 0.750 0.970
b 0.280 0.380
C 0.130 0.230
D 2.900 3.100
e 0.65 BASIC
E 4.700 5.100
E1 2.900 3.100
L 0.400 0.700
θ 0∘ 8 ∘
YENYO
YEUMSO80505AV
ESD Protection Diode
3 / 3